
AML South - Curwensville
 

Day Date Time Status Score Visitors Home Venue Officials

Fri 8/25/2017 7:00 pm W 38-8 Curwensville  Cameron
County  Non-conference

Fri 9/1/2017 7:00 pm W 48-0 Curwensville  Smethport  Non-conference

Fri 9/8/2017 7:00 pm W 8-56 Sheffield  Curwensville  Non-conference

Fri 9/15/2017 7:00 pm W 56-13 Curwensville  Port
Allegany  Non-conference

Fri 9/22/2017 7:00 pm L 0-57 Curwensville  Kane  AML-S Game

Fri 9/29/2017 7:00 pm W 13-15 Brockway  Curwensville  AML-S Game

Fri 10/6/2017 7:00 pm W 11-14 Ridgway  Curwensville  AML-S Game

Fri 10/13/2017 7:00 pm W 43-12 Curwensville  Elk County
Catholic  AML-S Game

Fri 10/20/2017 7:00 pm L 23-14 Bradford  Curwensville  AML-S Game

Fri 10/27/2017 7:00 pm W 19-48 Philipsburg-
Osceola  Curwensville  KSAC-S Game

Sat 11/11/2017 6:00 pm W 13-47 Redbank
Valley  Curwensville  D9 Class 1A

Semifinals at DuBois

Fri 11/17/2017 7:00 pm L 9-7 Ridgway  Curwensville  D9 Class 1A Title
Game at DuBois

 
Status: F Final Score (Visitors-Home)

W Win
L Loss (OT-Overtime)
T Tie
TBP To Be Played
CAN Canceled
PPD Postponed
SPD Suspended
FFT Forfeit
FFT-L Forfeit Loss
FFT-W Forfeit Win
N/R Score Not Reported
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